
 
Summer Solstice Dressage Schooling Show - Results 

July 14, 2012  
 

ENGLISH - USDF INTRODUCTORY TEST A  

 

 JUNIOR        Score  Place 

121 - Noa Jacobs on TLC Dark NRG Lady Luv   68.10  4 

119 - Aidan Graybill on Pintada     scratch 

125 - Brieanna Kroeger on Flare     63.10  6 

137 - Bethany Wachter on Flick     65.30  5 

132 - Katie Miller on Mirrhi       74.00  1 

120 - Mia Hermanson on Candy     70.60  3 

131 - Kyra McCollum on So Sue Me     72.00  2 

      

 ADULT AMATEUR       Score  Place 

 

142 - Jonette Ybarra on Tour Argentina    scratch 

101 - Lynn Beideck on Marich TC Miss Ginger   70.31  2 

107 - Rachael Boone on Salto      72.50  1 

141 - Diane Noble – Wynegar on Shining and Shaking       61.25   3                             

 

WESTERN - USDF INTRODUCTORY TEST A 

 

 JUNIOR        Score  Place 

109 - Ashley Clegg on Cool Jet     64.6  2 

138 - Alyia Whitehall on Rusty     71.8  1 

 

 ADULT AMATEUR       Score  Place                                                                                      

133 – Stacie Krohn Poessnecker on The Black Roman  78.43  1 

110 - Hope Doyle on The Bar Exam          69.3  2                                                                  

127 - Tammy Mendoza Greenlee on April Highlight II         scratch 

 

 OPEN                                                                                               Score  Place       

 124 - Emily Johnson on Mountain Rose Frisco   77.5                  1          

 

ENGLISH - USDF INTRODUCTORY TEST B 

 

 JUNIOR        Score  Place 

121 - Noa Jacobs on TLC Dark NRG Lady Luv   62.5  4 

134 - Madeleine Polk on Flare     61.5  6 

132 - Katie Miller on Mirrhi      66.8  2 

117 - Abby Galitzky on Penny     68.0  1 

126 - Jordan Lebsack on Bevy’s Best     61.88  5 



131 - Kyra McCollum on So Sue Me     64.06  3 

 

ADULT AMATEUR       Score  Place 

101 - Lynn Beideck on Marich  TC Miss Ginger   66.875  1 

142 - Jonette Ybarra on Tour Argentina    scratch 

 

OPEN         Score  Place 

118 - Cindee Hansen on BBA Kings Supercharged Hollywood 62.1  1 

 

WESTERN - USDF INTRODUCTORY TEST B 

       

JUNIOR        Score  Place 

122 - Kelsie Koch on Betican’s Angel    60.6  1 

 

ENGLISH - USDF INTRODUCTORY TEST C 

 

JUNIOR        Score  Place 

 136 -  Kenzie Sikora on BBA Kings Supercharged “Hollywood” 67.7  1 

 119 - Aidan Graybill on Pintada     scratch 

 117 - Abby Galitzky on Penny     68.0  2 

 126 - Jordan Lebsack on Bevy’s Best    60.0  5 

 121 - Noa Jacobs on TLC Dark NRG Lady Luv   54.0  6 

 132 - Katie Miller on Mirrhi      64.5  4 

 131 - Kyra McCollum on So Sue Me    65.5  3 

      

ADULT AMATEUR 

 101 - Lynn Beideck on Marich TC Miss Ginger   66.2  1 

 

 OPEN 

 118 - Cindee Hansen on BBA Kings Supercharged “Hollywood” 65.0  1 

 

ENGLISH – WALK TROT SUITABILITY 

                                                             

 JUNIOR        Place 

 134 - Madeleine Polk on Flare     4 

 121 - Noa Jacobs on TLC Dark NRG Lady Luv    3 

 137 - Bethany Wachter on Flick      2 

 132 - Katie Miller on Mirrhi       scratch 

 131 - Kyra McCollum on So Sue Me    1 

 

WESTERN – WALK TROT SUITABILITY 

 

 JUNIOR 

 122 - Kelsie Koch on Betican’s Angel    3 

 138 - Alyia Whitehall on Rusty          1                                

 109 - Ashley Clegg on Cool Jet         2                                              

       

 ADULT AMATEUR 

133 - Stacie Krohn Poessnecker on The Black Roman   1 

110 -  Hope Doyle on The Bar Exam     2 



 127 -  Tammy Mendoza Greenlee on April Highlight II   scratch 

 

ENGLISH – WALK TROT EQUITATION 

 

JUNIOR              Place                                                                                       

 137 - Bethany Wachter on Flick                      3                                          

 131 - Kyra McCollum on So Sue Me             1                                                   

 125 - Brieanna Kroeger on Flare       2 

 

WESTERN – WALK TROT EQUITATION 

 

 JUNIOR 

 122 - Kelsie Koch on Betican’s Angel       retired 

 138 - Alyia Whitehall on Rusty        1 

 109 - Ashley Clegg on Cool Jet       2 

 

  ADULT AMATEUR 

  133 - Stacie Krohn Poessnecker on The Black Roman     1 

  110 - Hope Doyle on The Bar Exam       2 

  127 - Tammy Mendoza Greenlee on April Highlight II     scratch 

 

LEAD LINE – AGES 7 AND UNDER 

  114 - Miya Duran on Manatee       1 

  111 - Sebastian Doyle on The Bar Exam      1 

            Mary Frobish on Flick       1 

 

ENGLISH - TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1 

 

 JUNIOR        Score  Place 

136 - Kenzie Sikora on BBA Kings Supercharged “Hollywood” 63.58  3 

117 - Abby Galitzky on Penny         65.83  2                                                                              

108 - Chloe Brinson on Sundown Dream    69.375  1 

 

ADULT AMATEUR 

103 -  Judith Bell on Snappy Tom’s Skittle    67.08  1                                                                              

141 - Diane Noble – Wynegar on Shining and Shaking       scratch 

       

 OPEN                                                                                               

104 - Lisa Black on Show Memorable    60.83  1 

118 - Cindee Hansen on BBA Kings Supercharged Hollywood scratch 

 

WESTERN - TRAINING LEVEL TEST 1                                                            

OPEN 

123 - Emily Johnson on Mountain Rose Charisma   71.6 

 

ENGLISH - TRAINING LEVEL TEST  2                                                          

JUNIOR 

113 - Ashley Duran on Manatee     69.82  1 

135 - Michelle Rohman on Pan’s Dance    scratch 

128 - Kristen Loudon on Flare     54.29  3 



         Score  Place 

139 - Emmaly Wright on Rusty     scratch 

108 - Chloe Brinson on Sundown      68.7  2 

                                 

 OPEN         Score  Place 

 104 - Lisa Black on Show Memorable        66.79  1 

                                

ENGLISH - FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 

 ADULT AMATEUR 

 102 - Lynn Beideck on Flintwood Not An Issue   59.82  2 

 140 - Robin Wright on Easton     68.97  1 

 

ENGLISH -TRAINING LEVEL TEST 3  

 

JUNIOR 

129 - Megan Luedtke on Scat Cat     69.2  2 

135 - Michelle Rohman on Pan’s Dance    scratch 

113 - Ashley Duran on Manatee     71.0  1 

 

 ADULT AMATEUR 

130 - Maria Luedtke on All Geared Up    59.6  2 

140 - Robin Wright on Easton     73.4         1  

                                                                

ENGLISH - W/T/C SUITABILITY 

JUNIOR 

108 - Chloe Brinson on Sundown Dream      2 

128 - Kristen Loudon on Flare       4 

139 - Emmaly Wright on Rusty     scratch  

119 - Aidan Graybill on Pintada     scratch 

129 – Megan Luedtke on Scat Cat       1 

130 – Maria Luedtke         3 

 

ENGLISH - W/T/C/ EQUITATION 

JUNIOR 

108 - Chloe Brinson on Sundown Dream      3 

128 - Kristen Loudon on Flare        4 

139 - Emmaly Wright on Rusty      scratch 

119 - Aidan Graybill on Pintada     scratch 

129  - Megan Luedtke on Scat Cat       1 

130 – Maria Luedtke on All Geared Up      2 

 

ENGLISH - FIRST LEVEL TEST 3 

ADULT AMATEUR 

102 - Lynn Beideck on Flintwood Not An Issue   63.3  1 

 

 

 

 

       


